
Música:	Spartaco	Rossi

Canção	do	Expedicionário
Letra:	Guilherme	de	Almeida

Piccolo

109

96

83

70

44

58

30

15



















 
 

   
 

  








  


 





 

 
 

 





 

 


  











  



  




 
 

 
 

 



 

 










 
 




 
 




   


 
  
 





  

   
 
  

  
  

 






































  










































55

3

33

33

5

33

3

	=	116
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Diretoria	do	Patrimônio	Histórico	e	Cultural	do	Exército	-	Subseção	de	Obras	Musicais	Militares


